Vorrunde:

05.10.2024

19.10.2024

02.11.2024

16.11.2024

30.11.2024

Oberliga

Terminplan
Oberliga West Luftgewehr
2024-2025
Paarungen
Perl 2 Alsweiler 1
Bosen 1 Perl 3
Weiten1 Urexweiler 2
Weiten1 Perl 2
Alsweiler 1 Bosen 1
Perl 3 Urexweiler 2
Bosen 1 Perl 2
Urexweiler 2 Alsweiler 1
Perl 3 Weiten1
Perl 2 Perl 3
Alsweiler 1 Weiten1
Bosen 1 Urexweiler 2
Urexweiler 2 Perl 2
Perl 3 Alsweiler 1
Weiten1 Bosen 1

Ergebnisse an: Thomas Engel

eMail tomtomengel@aol.com

Handy 0177 - 538 17 13
(keine Ergebnisse)

Ruckrunde:

14.12.2024

04.01.2025

18.01.2025

01.02.2025

15.02.2025




